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Session 8

SÁ. 7 DIC. 2019   - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 121 48 Joven Femenino (YF48kg) ESPINA SAHODA Saika MAD
GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ María Ángeles AND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARA ALMALÉ Jorge GAL
CANA
CYL
VAL
BAL

FERNÁNDEZ Ramón
RAMÍREZ Juan
MOYA Florentino
VILLEGAS Enrique
ESPINO José

26:30
27:30
24:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 122 51 Joven Femenino (YF51kg) GONZÁLEZ ORTEGA Carmen AND
MEDINA RAMOS Tania MAD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VAL VILLEGAS Enrique NAV
VAL
CYL
CYL
CANT

ACENDRA Edilberto
GARCÍA Cristina
CANTERO Susana
ENCINAS J. Carlos
LÓPEZ David

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 123 54 Joven Femenino (YF54kg) ROMAÑA PUENTE Sara CANT
PÉREZ MENÉNDEZ Paula AST

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CANA RAMÍREZ Juan AND
GAL
ARA
CANA
CYL

GÓMEZ Inma
FERNÁNDEZ Ramón
ALMALÉ Jorge
BORDÓN J.M.
MOYA Florentino

30:27
29:28
28:29
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 124 57 Joven Femenino (YF57kg) DÍAZ MARTÍNEZ Kathrina Bellatrix CANA
BUSTOS PLANELL Alba VAL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL CANTERO Susana NAV
AND
CANT
AND
CYL

ACENDRA Edilberto
ÁVILA Francisco José
LÓPEZ David
DURÁN J.M.
ENCINAS J. Carlos

30:26
27:28
28:28 *
28:28 *
29:27

RED
BLUE

5 125 60 Joven Femenino (YF60kg) TIMOSKHINA Alina AND
FARRICA Sveva CANA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VAL GARCÍA Cristina CYL
BAL
VAL
GAL
ARA

MOYA Florentino
ESPINO José
VILLEGAS Enrique
FERNÁNDEZ Ramón
ALMALÉ Jorge

29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 126 69 Joven Femenino (YF69kg) GONCALVES PACHECO Claudia VAL
MARTÍNEZ TORRES Lucía MUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CANT LÓPEZ David AND
NAV
CANA
AND
AND

DURÁN J.M.
ACENDRA Edilberto
BORDÓN J.M.
ÁVILA Francisco José
GÓMEZ Inma

26:30
27:30
26:30
26:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

7 127 +81 Joven Femenino (YF+81kg) PARAÍSO MARTÍNEZ Clara LRJ
GONZÁLEZ ZARAGOZI Marina VAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL ENCINAS J. Carlos ARA
AND
CANA
BAL
CYL

ALMALÉ Jorge
DURÁN J.M.
RAMÍREZ Juan
ESPINO José
CANTERO Susana

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
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RED
BLUE

8 128 49 Joven Masculino (YM49kg) URRUTIKOETXEA NICOLÁS Xabier PVA
SÁNCHEZ JIMÉNEZ Alejandro MUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VAL GARCÍA Cristina CYL
CANT
VAL
AND
CYL

CANTERO Susana
LÓPEZ David
VILLEGAS Enrique
DURÁN J.M.
ENCINAS J. Carlos

30:25
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

9 129 52 Joven Masculino (YM52kg) TORRES VALDEZ Joan Manuel AST
di GIOVANNI PINTOS Gianfranco MAD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GAL FERNÁNDEZ Ramón AND
AND
CYL
NAV
CYL

GÓMEZ Inma
ÁVILA Francisco José
MOYA Florentino
ACENDRA Edilberto
CANTERO Susana

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 130 56 Joven Masculino (YM56kg) AGUIRRE MORENO Brian Alex MAD
MOH MORENO Yles Omar IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL ENCINAS J. Carlos ARA
VAL
AND
VAL
BAL

ALMALÉ Jorge
VILLEGAS Enrique
DURÁN J.M.
GARCÍA Cristina
ESPINO José

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

11 131 60 Joven Masculino (YM60kg) BACHIREL ZEROUAL Walid MUR
FAÑA GUERRERO Wilker Isidro GAL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CANT LÓPEZ David CANA
CYL
AND
NAV
AND

BORDÓN J.M.
MOYA Florentino
ÁVILA Francisco José
ACENDRA Edilberto
GÓMEZ Inma

29:28
27:30
29:28
27:30
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 132 64 Joven Masculino (YM64kg) POLO GÚZMAN Urko MAD
ACOSTA HEREDIA Rafael AND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NAV ACENDRA Edilberto CANA
CYL
VAL
CYL
ARA

RAMÍREZ Juan
CANTERO Susana
VILLEGAS Enrique
ENCINAS J. Carlos
ALMALÉ Jorge

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

13 133 69 Joven Masculino (YM69kg) MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ Sergio VAL
ASHAIN LEMSAYAH Reduan AST

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL MOYA Florentino CANT
BAL
CANA
AND
NAV

LÓPEZ David
ESPINO José
BORDÓN J.M.
GÓMEZ Inma
ACENDRA Edilberto

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

14 134 75 Joven Masculino (YM75kg) BLANCO TORRES Cristian CANA
NAVALÓN MARTÍN Adrián ARA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND ÁVILA Francisco José CYL
CYL
VAL
AND
GAL

ENCINAS J. Carlos
CANTERO Susana
GARCÍA Cristina
DURÁN J.M.
FERNÁNDEZ Ramón

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
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RED
BLUE

15 135 81 Joven Masculino (YM81kg) CAÑADA MARTÍN Iván AND
CORAY TORRES Javier CYL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARA ALMALÉ Jorge NAV
CANA
VAL
CANT
BAL

ACENDRA Edilberto
RAMÍREZ Juan
VILLEGAS Enrique
LÓPEZ David
ESPINO José

29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

16 136 91 Joven Masculino (YM91kg) PÉREZ GARCÍA Alejandro AND
OUTEIRIÑO RODRÍGUEZ Yago GAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VAL VILLEGAS Enrique CYL
CYL
VAL
CANA
CYL

ENCINAS J. Carlos
CANTERO Susana
GARCÍA Cristina
BORDÓN J.M.
MOYA Florentino

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

LEGEND
* Preferred winner WP Win on points
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